Settimana Ciclistica Lombarda By Berganasca

2009

procyclingstats.com

31/03/2009 - 05/04/2009 | 817 km
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AMO GASPARRE Graziano
AMO BRANDT Matthew

HAD DUPERRUT Christopher
HAD NOVEMBRINI Americo
MOW SHCHERBAKOV Sergey

VBG EGGER Alexander
AKT AMERIGHI Fabrizio
AKT CORRA Carlo
AMO ENGLAND Richard
HAD EGGLI Tobias

AKT DONADELLO Emiliano

FLM NOSOTTI Diego
AKT CORSINI Marco
KCT SERRI Eddy

CDC DI NUCCI Daniele
FLM KAIRELIS Dainius
FLM SESTILI Luigi
SPV  EIKESET Otto
SPV  NYB@ Havard
AKT HONCHAR Serhiy
ELK VALACH Jan

VBG HUNGERBUHLER Pascal

AKT PAGOTO Andrea
AKT AXELSSON Niklas
VBG MORSCHER Harald
MIE MOLETTA Andrea
MIE  GIUNTI Massimo
XAC CASTANO Carlos

CSF BONGIORNO Guillermo Ruben

LPR  BERNUCCI Lorenzo
PSK  DANACIK Jakub
SDA GAVAZZ| Mattia
HAD MUNOZ Julian David
KCT MELEHS Olegs
MOW SYRTSEV llya

CSF  NARDECCHIA Umberto

KCT UTAR Urmo
SDA SIMONI Gilberto

SPV  NORA GRUE Jahn Fredrik

CDC SOBAL Yauhen

KCT COMMESSO Salvatore

KCT D'ANDREA Nicola

AKT RIZZI Bruno

CMO GENOVESI Diego
SCARSELLI Leonardo

PSK HEBIK Martin

VBG SIEDLER Sebastian

ELK MURER Wolfgang

CMO RAISONI Alessandro

AMI  KUNITSKI Andrei

XAC GARCIA DAPENA David

XAC RABUNAL Gonzalo
CSF  ZEN Enrico

PSK MARES Martin

ASA PALUMBO Giuseppe
CDC LORIA Eugenio

FLM GENTILI Massimiliano

LPR CATTANEO Marco
TSV RENDERS Sven

CMO TIZZA Francesco
PSK  SINKEWITZ Patrik
KCT AGOSTA Domenico
MOW KOLESNIKOV Sergey
FLM ANGELONI Adriano
CDC NIKANDROV Dmitri
MIE MUTO Pasquale
MOW KLYUEV Andrey
MOW LIKHACHEV Vladimir
MIE GARCIA Rodrigo

FLM FUMAGALLI Cristiano
BAR SOLER Juan Mauricio
SPV  BERG Geir Inge
MOW RAZUMOV Maxim

ELK TRAMPUSCH Gerhard
MIE CARVAJAL Edwin Andres
CMO TAMAYO Diego Alejandro

ASA MARZOLI Ruggero
FLM RICCIO Bernardo
AMO GRECHYN Serhiy

ELK STARZENGRUBER Harald

SPV  STEVENSON Michael
BAR AUGUSTYN John-Lee
VBG GUFLER Alexander

ELK FANKHAUSER Clemens

CDC CALLEGARIN Daniele
HAD ANDRENACCI Danilo
AMI  INFANTINO Rafael
VBG SCHMAH Elias

KCT MARTIKAINEN Tommi

TSV CRIEL Tom

AMO MAMOS Philipp
BAR BELLOTTI Francesco
VBG SOKOLL Christoph
PSK  KOZUBEK Stanislav
PSK  BUCHACEK Tomas
PSK  PADOUR Frantisek
SPV  HEGREBERG Roy

ITA19780627
USA19880302
SUI19880918
ITA19860808
RUS19870721
AUT19870103
ITA19821106
ITA19840113
AUS19810709
SUI19860619
ITA19830419
ITA19820726
ITA19810224
ITA19741124
ITA19810522
LTU19790925
ITA19830709
NOR19840521
NOR19830411
UKR19700703
SVK19730819
SUI19770222
ITA19850711
SWE19720515
AUT19720622
ITA19790223
ITA19740729
ESP19790507
ARG19780729
ITA19790915
CZE19880922
ITA19830614
COL19830815
LAT19820324
RUS19871116
ITA19810511
EST19891202
ITA19710825
NOR19880417
BLR19810407
ITA19750328
ITA19831102
ITA19831103
ITA19810425
ITA19750429
CZE19821111
GER19780118
AUT19791222
ITA19831030
BLR19840702
ESP19770930
ESP19840801
ITA19860202
CZE19820123
ITA19750910
ITA19810103
ITA19710916
ITA19820605
BEL19810812
ITA19810224
GER19801020
ITA19830403
RUS19860903
ITA19830131
RUS19790525
ITA19800524
RUS19870613
RUS19850225
ESP19800227
ITA19840728
COL19830114
NOR19790323
RUS19900112
AUT19780811
COL19830306
COL19830919
ITA19760402
ITA19850321
UKR19790609
AUT19810411
SWE19840710
RSA19860810
ITA19830209
AUT19850902
ITA19820921
ITA19780207
COL19840828
SUI19860926
FIN19820113
BEL19830606
GER19821206
ITA19790806
AUT19860509
CZE19800609
CZE19780307
CZE19880119
NOR19810325
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AMI
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RAKE Christer

VONA Emmanuele
ANZA Santo
TOTSCHNIG Harald
RABOU Thomas
SOLARI Luca

ZANASCA Luca
SZCZAWINSKI Krzysztof
CORTI Marco

GAIA Michele

FOGNINI Fausto
REBELLIN Davide
CIONI Dario David
MEENHORST Alex
CHEULA Giampaolo
PIDGORNYY Ruslan
METLUSHENKO Yuri

DI NIZIO Sante
CARDENAS Félix Rafael
MASCIARELLI Andrea
BALIANI Fortunato
OBERHOLZER Bernhard
GIALLORENZO Mariano
PALANDRI Marino
DABROWSKI Jaroslaw
FERNANDEZ Delio
JOSEPH Stijn

ERMETI Giairo

BISOLTI Alessandro
GAROFALO Vincenzo
VAN DER VELDE Alain
MILAN Diego

SERQOV Alexander
MARKOV Alexei

FUCHS Sergej
BARANOQV Kirill
KHATUNTSEV Alexander
TABORRE Fabio
CESAR VELOSO Gustavo
DI PAOLO Francesco
GINANNI Francesco
STARCHYK Volodymyr
KLIMOV Sergey

ESKOV Nikita
LHOTELLERIE Clement
GIRARDI Edoardo
GIORDANI Leonardo
KONIG Leopold
VANDEWALLE Kristof
VAN WINDEN Dennis
ADAMS Joeri

OCHOA Carlos José

DE GENDT Thomas
BRUTT Pavel
SPEZIALETTI Alessandro
RUBIANO Miguel Angel
DIETZIKER Andreas
CLARKE Simon
CARRARA Matteo
PIETROPOLLI Daniele
NEYENS Maarten
MORTENSEN Martin
COLLI Daniele

POELS Wout
PETACCHI Alessandro
VISCONTI Giovanni
BOS Theo

FAILLI Francesco
POZZOVIVO Domenico
BOSISIO Gabriele
PARDILLA Sergio
NIEMIEC Przemystaw
BAKELANTS Jan
KOCJAN Jure
KRUIJSWIJK Steven
MARCATO Marco
VORGANOV Eduard
STORTONI Simone
KREDER Michel
DEHAES Kenny

DI LUCA Danilo
THURAU Bjérn
NAPOLITANO Danilo
HERMANS Ben
BELKOV Maxim
LAGUTIN Sergey
STANNARD lan
GRIVKO Andrey
PAOLINI Luca

VAN GARDEREN Tejay
SAMOILAU Branislau
RODRIGUEZ Jackson
SCHORN Daniel
FROOME Chris
VENTOSO Francisco José
GARCIA Marcos

NOR19870319
ITA19830319
ITA19801117

AUT19740906

NED19831212
ITA19791002
ITA19830823

POL19790529
ITA19860402
ITA19850827
ITA19851110
ITA19710809
ITA19741202

NZL19870226
ITA19790523

UKR19770725

UKR19760104
ITA19820703

COL19721124
ITA19820902
ITA19740706
SUI19850908
ITA19820807
ITA19851130

POL19830720
ESP19860217
BEL19870918
ITA19810407
ITA19850307
ITA19820805

NED19851020

DOM19850710

RUS19821112

RUS19790526

GER19870221

RUS19890413

RUS19850211
ITA19850605

ESP19800129
ITA19820418
ITA19851006

UKR19800413

CYP19800707

RUS19830123

FRA19860309
ITA19851022
ITA19770527

CZE19871115

BEL19850405

NED19871202

BEL19891015

VEN19801214

BEL19861106

RUS19820129
ITA19750114

COL19841003
SUI19821015

AUS19860718
ITA19790325
ITA19800711

BEL19850301

DEN19841105
ITA19820419

NED19871001
ITA19740103
ITA19830113

NED19830822
ITA19831216
ITA19821130
ITA19800806

ESP19840116

POL19800411

BEL19860214

5L019841018

NED19870607
ITA19840211

RUS19821207
ITA19850707

NED19870815

BEL19841110
ITA19760102

GER19880723
ITA19810131

BEL19860608

RUS19850109

USA19810114

GBR19870525

UKR19830807
ITA19770117

USA19880812

BLR19850525

VEN19850225

AUT19881021

GBR19850520

ESP19820506

ESP19861204



